
8. 0 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, "L’Arlesienne’’ Suite No, 2
(Bizet)
>
Calling All Hospitals4.0 "I Live Again"

4.30 Hits of the Day
4.45-5.0 "Twenty Thousand
Leagues Under the Sea"
5. 0-65.30 Recordings
6: 0 "Mr. Thunder"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Orchestra Mascotte
6.46 Diggers’ session7.0 ‘Children’s Book Week":
Talk by the Rt. Hon. the PrimeMinister
7.16 ‘"Jezébel’s Daughter"
7.29 State Placement Announce-
ment
7.31 "Fly Away, Paula’"’
7.46 Recordings8..0 "The Lost Empire"
8.21 Piano Memories; Patricia
Rossborough
8.30 ‘Palace of Varieties"
8..0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.20 NBC Symphony Orchestra
(Conductor, Frank Black), Over-
ture to the "Bat" (J, Strauss),"Suite Algerienne"’ (Saint-
Saens), ‘"Love’s Joy,’ ‘‘Mid-
night Bells" and ‘‘Chinese Drum"
(Kreisler)
970. 0 Close down

{4 Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Queensof Song: Megan Thomas (so-
prano) (Wales)
41. 0-11.30 lecordings
712. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 ‘and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Operetta
3.30 Classical Hour:
Concerto No. 1 in F Sharp Minor,
Op. 11 (Rachmaninoff)
6. 0-5.30 Children’s session
Nature Night
6. 0 Dinner Musie (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 ‘Children’s Book Week":
Talk by the Rt. Hon. the PrimeMinister
7.27 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"'There’s Something Fishy About
All. This": Talk by J. D. Mac-
Donald) ;

7.45 talle Orchestri
7.51 Richard Tauber (tenor)

8. 0 Masterpieces of Music, with
Thematio Iilustrations and Com-
ments by Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus.D.,
Sonata No. 10 in G Major, Op.
96 (Beethoven)
8.38 From the Studio: A Re-
cital by Jean MacFarlane (con-
tralto), >"Ever Lighter Grows My Slum-
ber,’’. ‘We Wandered" (Brahms),"I Will Not Grieve," ‘‘The Won-
drous Month of May," ‘‘Dedica-tion" (Schumann)

:8.53 The Boyd Neel String Orch-
estra, Fugue in A Minor (Bach,arr. Nicholson)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Geralgo’s Tango Orchestra,"Phree Little Times" Tango
(Hajos)
9.28 ‘The Devil’s Cub,"
From the Book by Georgette
Heyer .¢

;

9.54 Charlie Kunz Piano Medley
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood11..0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ay DUNEDIN
1140 ke, 263 m,

5. 0-65.30 p.m. Music for Every-man
6. O p.m. Variety8.0 ‘Forgotten People’8.15 Variety
8.30 ‘Those Were the Days"
8. O Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy-and Ballads
9.30 ‘Heart Songs"
9.45 BBC Revue Orchestra, Con-ductor Charles Groves
10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down

GNI INVERCARGILL:

680 kc. 441 m.

8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
A.C.E. Talk: "Cut Lunches"
Devotional Service
"9.32 Current Ceiling PricesLunen Musie (42.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)-2.0 Broadcast to schools
Children’s session
isin Betty
5.30 Variety"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS
"Twenty Thousand Leagues

Under the Sea"
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7. 0 "Children’s Book Week":
Talk by the Rt. Hon. the PrimeMinister
7.30 "Salute to Australla: Er-
rand of Mercy"
, Richard Leibert (organist)
8. 0 Music from the Operas
8.45 "McGlusky the Sea Rover"
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.25 Phil Regan

Monday. November 12
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11.15

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Armchair Romances
Three Generations
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
Lunch Music :

1ZB Happiness Club
By Request
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Women’s World (Marina)The Junior Quiz
‘The Music of the Nova-rd
London News
Long Long AgoFred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Fate Blows the WhistleCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayNever a Dull Moment
George and NellThe District QuizYouth Must Have Its SwingLondon News
Variety Band Boxhl cams ten

6. 0,
7.3
9. 0
9.30
0. 0
0.15
30

1
1
10.

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesArmchair Romances
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins

9.32 Supper Dance (Peter
Yorke)
10. 0 Close down
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
2. Op.m. By Request2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World
4.45 The Junior Quiz
6.15@ London News
6.30 Wind in the Bracken
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.43 Give It a Name Jackpots
9. 0 George and Nell
10. 0 Meet Dr. Morelle
10.15 The Missing Million
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.5 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Agne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’session
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home _ Service session
(Nancy) .3.0 For Ever Young4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)4.45 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Songs of Good Cheer6.15 London News
6.30 His Last Plunge
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Those We Love8.5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Fashion Spotlight
9. 1 George and Nell
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 "Yes Indeed": The Swing
Band, its sections and units
11. 0 London News

4ZB dsc te ™.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Armchair Romances (first
broadcast)
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 p.m. The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
> (Joyce)3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Reserved4 0 Women’s World (Tul)445 The .Junior Quiz
6. 0 So the Story Goes6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
The Wind in the Bracken
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayAdult Talent Quest
George and NellDistrict Telephone, Quiz
Songs of Good CheerLondon News
Night Owl session
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‘ 1400 ke. 214m.

. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Good Morning
Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. Variety
London News
Variety
The Rajah’s Racer
Gardening session
To-day with Aesop
The Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Hollywood Holiday
The Citadel
George and Nell
Anne Stewart Talks
Popular Classics
Close down
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